
sales: 01248 72 57 72                fax: 01248 72 57 88                email: sales@marcocm.com94

steel wire cable tray system
recommendations

WALL SUPPORT BRACKET RECOMMENDATIONS

REF NO DIMENSIONS 
(mm)

FAST FIX WALL 
BRACKET

CANTILEVER 
BRACKET

WALL/FLOOR  
BRACKET MCAMP MCB35

MC3050 30 x 50 -   MCCB100* MCWB50 -

MC30100 30 x 100 MCWFB100 MCCB100 MCWB100 / MCCSB100 - -

MC30150 30 x 150 MCWFB150 MCCB150 MCWB150 / MCCSB150 - -

MC30200 30 x 200 MCWFB200 MCCB200 MCWB200 / MCCSB200 - -

MC30300 30 x 300 MCWFB300 MCCB300 MCWB300 / MCCSB300 - -

MC30400 30 x 400 MCWFB400 MCCB400 MCWB400 / MCCSB400 - -

MC30450 30 x 450 MCWFB450 - MCWB450 / MCCSB450 - -

MC30500 30 x 500 - - MCWB500 / MCCSB500 - -

MC5550 55 x 50 -   MCCB100* MCWB50

MC55100 55 x 100 MCWFB100 MCCB100 MCWB100 / MCCSB100 - -

MC55150 55 x 150 MCWFB150 MCCB150 MCWB150 / MCCSB150 - -

MC55200 55 x 200 MCWFB200 MCCB200 MCWB200 / MCCSB200 - -

MC55300 55 x 300 MCWFB300 MCCB300 MCWB300 / MCCSB300 - -

MC55400 55 x 400 MCWFB400 MCCB400 MCWB400 / MCCSB400 - -

MC55450 55 x 450 MCWFB450 - MCWB450 / MCCSB450 - -

MC55500 55 x 500 - - MCWB500 / MCCSB500 - -

MC55600 55 x 600 - - MCWB600 / MCCSB600 - -

MC106100 106 x 100 MCWFB100 MCCB100 MCWB100 / MCCSB100 - -

MC106150 106 x 150 MCWFB150 MCCB150 MCWB150 / MCCSB150 - -

MC106200 106 x 200 MCWFB200 MCCB200 MCWB200 / MCCSB200 - -

MC106300 106 x 300 MCWFB300 MCCB300 MCWB300 / MCCSB300 - -

MC106400 106 x 400 MCWFB400 MCCB400 MCWB400 / MCCSB400 - -

MC106450 106 x 450 MCWFB450 - MCWB450 / MCCSB450 - -

MC106500 106 x 500 - - MCWB500 / MCCSB500 - -

MC106600 106 x 600 - - MCWB600 / MCCSB600 - -

SUSPENSION BRACKET RECOMMENDATIONS

REF NO DIMENSIONS 
(mm)

SUPPORT CHANNEL 
STANDARD/FAST FIX

MCSB68 
MCSB1012 MCSH MCSB50 MCSB100 MCSB150

MC3050 30 x 50  - - - -

MC30100 30 x 100 MCCSB100 - -

MC30150 30 x 150 MCCSB150 - -

MC30200 30 x 200 MCCSB200 - - -

MC30300 30 x 300 MCCSB300 - - - - -

MC30400 30 x 400 MCCSB400 - - - - -

MC30450 30 x 450 MCCSB450 - - - - -

MC30500 30 x 500 MCCSB500 - - - - -

MC5550 55 x 50  - - - -

MC55100 55 x 100 MCCSB100 - -

MC55150 55 x 150 MCCSB150  - -

MC55200 55 x 200 MCCSB200 - - -

MC55300 55 x 300 MCCSB300 - - - - -

MC55400 55 x 400 MCCSB400 - - - - -

MC55450 55 x 450 MCCSB450 - - - - -

MC55500 55 x 500 MCCSB500 - - - - -

MC55600 55 x 600 MCCSB600 - - - - -

MC106100 106 x 100 MCCSB100 - - -

MC106150 106 x 150 MCCSB150 - - -

MC106200 106 x 200 MCCSB200 - - - - -

MC106300 106 x 300 MCCSB300 - - - - -

MC106400 106 x 400 MCCSB400 - - - - -

MC106450 106 x 450 MCCSB450 - - - - -

MC106500 106 x 500 MCCSB500 - - - - -

MC106600 106 x 600 MCCSB600 - - - - -

Suspension brackets can be used effectively only up to a certain weight. For larger Steel Wire Cable Tray, support channels are recommended. * Due to a central wire running down the length of the tray a 
MCB35 is needed. **Due to a central wire running down the length of the tray, central suspension brackets would need to be staggered.


